
NAMN Tel E-adress

Ingvar Andréasson 070-8924609 biaandreasson@gmail.com

Leif Svensson 070-3556440 leif23svensson@gmail.com

Hans Svedberg 072-1749072 Hasse3020@outlook.com

Klas Robertsson 072-843 25 84

Bertil Westergren 070-8883766 be.westergren@telia.com

Christer Thörnqvist 076-1766370 christer.thornqvist@hotmail.com

Fred Drakenhammar 076-2213764 Fred.Drakenhammar@hotmail.com

Lennart Jacobsson 070-8694748

Göran Flisberg 072-2639237 goranflisberg@hotmail.com

Alf Björsson 076-2292368 alfbjorsson@gmail.com

Thomas Kosmidis 0738-778000 thomas.kosmidis@gmail.com

Kristjan Hallberg 072-1892466 kristjanrannveig@gmail.com

Håkan Warston 073-4378206 hakan.warston@outlook.com

Benjamin Block 072-2525592 94benjaminblock@gmail.com

Lennart Olsson 076-8471792 vallyall@telia.com

Bryn Roughsedge 079-3569199 bryn.roughsedge@gmail.com

Svante Norlander 073-4101623 norlandersvante12@gmail.com

Aron Kolesnik - Michnik 073-5081899 aron.casparkolesnikmichnik@gmail.com

Kaspar Lifmark 072-2190469 kaspar.lifmark@gmail.com

Claes Fransson 073-1826458 claes.v.fransson@gmail.com

Sören Herbertsson 0735-336686 hebbe64@gmail.com

Emil Herveus 076-8065060 eherveus@hotmail.com

Andreas Kajler 072-7193569 andreas.kajler@gmail.com

Björn Lindblad 070-9705237 bjorn.lindblad@hotmail.se

Matti Svenn 0702-34 42 60 matti.svenn@telia.com
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